

4. CREDIT INSTITUTIONS AND CFIs
(data from supervisory returns)

4.3 Lending. Other resident sectors

E) Balance sheet of the institutional groupings of credit institutions and CFIs

EUR millions

	Total (a) 1=4+5+9+10 +11+12	of which:		Trade credit 4	Total	Other fixed term loans			Debts repay- able on demand 9	Finance leases 10	Doubtful debtors (b) 11	Loans assu- med by the State 12	Memo item Total minus CFI since January 2014 13			
		At a va- riable interest rate 2	In foreign curren- cy 3			Total	Repur- chase agree- ments 6	Secured loans 7						of which		
														Mortgage loans 8		
11	1 782 554	1 250 187	19 659	49 937	1 523 308	43 880	1 032 823	995 825	42 438	27 111	139 760	-	1 782 554			
12	1 604 934	1 133 035	16 086	40 523	1 335 512	44 812	900 991	868 139	39 591	21 840	167 468	-	1 604 934			
13	1 448 244	1 026 955	12 677	34 570	1 159 366	44 724	790 398	763 890	38 148	18 925	197 235	-	1 448 244			
14	1 380 101	956 624	15 451	36 606	1 117 315	41 111	741 053	714 237	35 916	17 661	172 603	-	1 354 108			
15	1 327 123	909 165	15 721	42 640	1 098 012	39 568	711 411	681 634	33 890	18 250	134 332	-	1 299 428			
16																
Apr	1 288 962	903 776	15 037	40 668	1 072 832	16 578	703 045	673 877	29 050	18 644	127 768	-	1 262 854			
May	1 282 320	896 434	15 177	39 305	1 068 687	15 627	699 669	671 179	29 388	18 743	126 197	-	1 256 866			
Jun	1 298 002	866 181	15 977	41 379	1 077 440	20 482	698 157	670 071	37 760	18 916	122 508	-	1 271 550			
Jul	1 287 433	864 158	15 480	41 598	1 075 845	16 657	696 498	668 645	30 164	19 015	120 812	-	1 260 487			
Aug	1 278 123	856 808	15 381	38 647	1 071 870	19 234	693 027	665 270	28 723	18 827	120 055	-	1 252 281			
Sep	1 277 795	851 613	15 713	39 416	1 073 023	20 592	690 801	663 274	28 848	18 792	117 717	-	1 251 139			
Oct	1 270 692	844 556	15 850	39 698	1 064 618	14 231	686 493	660 335	29 863	18 827	117 687	-	1 244 785			
Nov	1 281 501	866 632	16 304	40 272	1 066 471	16 578	684 790	657 238	37 579	19 112	118 066	-	1 254 914			
Dec	1 276 140	862 127	17 156	45 058	1 064 196	17 725	678 442	651 406	31 463	19 141	116 281	-	1 246 224			
17																
Jan	1 262 124	855 824	15 875	41 439	1 050 249	12 997	674 867	648 166	35 635	19 050	115 751	-	1 234 832			
Feb	1 258 644	850 580	16 298	40 901	1 048 132	13 174	673 307	646 784	35 442	19 084	115 084	-	1 231 729			
Mar	1 266 159	845 499	16 889	43 134	1 061 308	15 809	673 875	646 379	30 602	19 350	111 764	-	1 237 929			
Apr	R 1 261 608	771 889	16 586	43 371	1 049 997	11 515	36 564	19 980	111 697	-	1 233 123			
May	1 260 049	767 991	16 116	41 103	1 052 247	13 280	36 437	20 115	110 146	-	1 231 775			
Jun	1 259 032	771 529	16 084	44 399	1 042 847	13 333	45 034	20 554	106 196	-	1 228 960			
Jul	1 254 852	774 122	15 636	43 250	1 047 007	12 643	37 499	20 748	106 347	-	1 225 796			
Aug	P 1 244 346	691 261	15 442	41 218	1 039 975	11 777	36 838	20 743	105 572	-	1 215 866			